Position

Team Manager IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Aqueduct Pump Specialist

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Pump Plant Specialist

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Aqueduct Pump Specialist

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician |

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Total Wages

$172,804

$140,970

$140,168

$139,295

$135,745

$134,853

$133,142

$131,941

$131,435

$129,756

$124,508

$122,007

$120,123

$116,829

$116,454

$113,155

$107,721

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,482

$32,107

$34,628

$43,480

$44,512

$32,613

$42,980

$44,555

$43,194

$44,829

$29,302

$48,953

$42,410

$45,806

$29,351

$42,844

$35,622



Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations And Maintenance
Technician IV

General Maintenance Assistant

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

Diamond Valley Lake
Team

$104,079

$102,342

$40,992

$27,814

$33,517

$13,172



